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Joseph H. Alessi, Esquire 
347 Mount Pleasant Avenue, Suite 300 A 
West Orange, New Jersey  07052 
Telephone Number: (862) 704-6450 
Fax Number:  (862) 367-8031 
E-mail: jalessi@alessilaw.com 
 
Brian J. Aloia, Esquire 
Aloia Law Firm LLC 
2 Broad Street, Suite 407 
Bloomfield, New Jersey   07003 
Telephone Number:  (973) 337-6626 
Fax Number:  (973) 337-6535 
E-mail: brian@aloialawfirm.com 
 
Archer & Greiner, P.C. 
Christopher R. Gibson, Esquire 
One Centennial Square 
Haddonfield, New Jersey   08033 
Telephone Number: (856)795-2121 
Fax Number:  (856)795-0574 
E-mail: cgibson@archerlaw.com 
(bond counsel) 
 
John M. Barbarula, Esquire 
Barbarula Law Offices 
23 Professional Building 
1242 Route 23 North 
Butler, New Jersey   07405 
Telephone Number: (973) 492-1190 
Fax Number:  (973) 492-1307 
E-mail:     barbarulalaw@optonline.net 
   

Joseph J. Bell, Jr., Esquire 
Bell, Shivas & Fasolo, P.C. 
150 Mineral Springs Drive 
P.O. Box 220 
Rockaway, New Jersey  07866 
Telephone Number:     (973) 442-7900                        
Fax Number:           (973) 442-7990 
E-mail:joebell@bsflawgroup.com 
 
John M. Bowens, Esquire 
Schenck, Price, Smith & King, LLP 
220 Park Avenue 
P.O. Box 991 
Florham Park, New Jersey   07932 
Telephone Number:    (973) 540-7357 
Fax Number:          (973) 540-7300        
E-mail:  jmb@spsk.com 
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Edward J. Buzak, Esquire 
The Buzak Law Group, LLC 
Montville Office Park 
150 River Road, Suite N-4 
Montville, New Jersey    07045 
Telephone Number:   (973) 335-0600                            
Fax Number:         (973) 335-1145   
E-mail:      BLG@Buzaklawgroup.com      
        
Domenick Carmagnola, Esquire 

Carmagnola & Ritardi, LLC 
60 Washington Street 
Morristown, New Jersey   07960 
Telephone Number: (973) 267-4445 
Fax Number:  (973) 267-4456 
E-mail:      dcarmagnola@cr-law.net 
                                           
Lawrence A. Casha, Esquire 
Casha & Casha, LLC 
115 Horseneck Road, Suite 2 
Montville, New Jersey   07045 
Telephone Number:  (973) 263-1114 
Fax Number:   (973) 263-1830 
E-mail:  lcasha@casha.com  
                                                                                    
Chiesa Shahinian & Giantomasi PC 
John J. Scally, Jr., Esquire 
One Boland Drive 
West Orange, New Jersey  07052 
Telephone Number:  (973) 530-2040 
Fax Number:  (973) 530-2240 
E-mail: jscally@csglaw.com 
(bond counsel) 
 
Albert E. Cruz, Esquire 
DiFrancesco, Bateman, Kunzman,  
Davis, Lehrer & Flaum, P.C. 
15 Mountain Boulevard 
Warren, New Jersey   07059-5686 
Telephone Number:  (908) 757-7800 
Fax Number:        (908) 757-8039 
E-mail:  acruz@newjerseylaw.net 
 

Blake S. Davis, Esquire 
Waters, McPherson, McNeill, P.C. 
300 Lighting Way, P.O. Box 1560 
Secaucus, New Jersey   07096 
Telephone Number:     (201) 863-4400 
Fax Number:      (201) 863-2866 
Cell:                 (201) 960-2325 
E-mail:  bsd@lawwmm.com 
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Richard P. Diegnan, Jr., Esquire 
Diegnan & Brophy, LLC 
89 Headquarters Plaza North, Suite 1208 
Morristown, New Jersey  07960 
Telephone Number: (973) 993-1868 
Cell:    (732) 239-8297 
E-mail: rdiegnan@rpdlaw.com 
                              
Douglas F. Doyle, Esquire 
DeCotiis, Fitzpatrick & Cole, LLP 
Glenpointe Centre West 
500 Frank W. Burr Boulevard, Suite 31 
Teaneck, New Jersey   07666 
Telephone Number: (201) 928-1100 
Fax Number:  (201) 928-0588 
E-mail: ddoyle@decotiislaw.com                     
              
Drinker, Biddle & Reath, LLP 
Jack N. Frost, Jr., Esquire 
500 Campus Drive 
Florham Park, New Jersey   07932 
Telephone Number:  (973) 360-1100 
Direct Number:     (973) 549-7338 
Fax Number:     (973) 360-9831  
E-mail: jack.frost@dbr.com 
(bond counsel)  
       

Michael J. Faul, Jr., Esquire 
Herold Law, P.A. 
25 Independence Boulevard 
Warren, New Jersey   07059 
Telephone Number:  (908) 647-1022 
Fax Number:        (908) 647-7721 
E-mail: mfaul@heroldlaw.com 
 
Matthew J. Giacobbe, Esquire 
Cleary, Giacobbe, Alfieri & Jacobs, LLC 
169 Ramapo Valley Road, Upper Level 105 
Oakland, New Jersey    07436 
Telephone Number: (973) 845-6700 
Fax Number:         (201) 644-7601 
E-mail: mgiacobbe@cgajlaw.com   
 
Gibbons PC 
John D. Draikiwicz, Esquire 
One Gateway Center 
Newark, New Jersey  07102 
Telephone Number:  (973) 596-4609 
Fax Number:  (973) 639-6269 
E-mail: jdraikiwicz@gibbonslaw.com 
(bond counsel) 
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Gordon S. Graber, Esquire 
Sullivan and Graber 
60 Maple Avenue, P.O. Box 912 
Morristown, New Jersey  07963-0912 
Telephone Number: (973)540-0877 
Fax Number:  (973)540-8019 
E-mail: ggraber@sullivangraberlaw.us 
           
Robert J. Greenbaum, Esquire 
1500 Route 517, Suite 214 
Hackettstown, New Jersey  07840 
Telephone Number: (908) 684-4004 
Fax Number:  (908) 684-4009 
E-mail: gandfllc@Yahoo.com 
                               
Hawkins Delafield & Wood LLP 
Eric Sapir, Esquire 
One Gateway Center, 24th Floor 
Newark, New Jersey   07102 
Telephone Number:  (973) 642-8584 
Fax Number:        (973) 642-6773                        
E-mail: esapir@hawkins.com 
(bond counsel)  
           

John Inglesino, Esquire 
Inglesino, Wyciskala & Taylor, LLC 
600 Parsippany Road, Suite 204 
Parsippany, New Jersey    07054 
Direct Number:  (973) 947-7131 
Cell Number:  (973) 476-9325 
General Number:  (973) 947-7111                         
Fax Number:  (973) 887-2700        
E-mail: jinglesino@iandplaw.com                                
             
William G. Johnson, Esquire 
Johnson and Johnson          Mailings: 
33 East Blackwell Street             P.O. Box 529   
Dover, New Jersey   07801           Dover, NJ 07802-0529 
Telephone Number: (973) 366-9800 
Fax Number:  (973) 366-6451  
E-mail:  bill@gjohnsonlaw.com                               
             
Marco A. Laracca, Esquire 
Bio & Laracca, P.C. 
331 Central Avenue 
Orange, New Jersey   07050 
Telephone Number:   (973) 675-6006 
Fax Number:  (973) 675-7333 
E-mail:  mlaracca@bioandlaracca.com  
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Walter G. Luger, Esquire 
Walter G. Luger & Associates, L.L.C. 
118 Edgefield Drive 
Morris Plains, New Jersey   07950 
Telephone Number: (973) 993-1000 
Fax Number:  (973) 993-1093 
E-mail: waltluger@aol.com                      
       
Gregg S. Malovany, Esquire 
Adelson, Testan, Brundo, Novell & Jimenez 
150 Allen Road, Suite 200 
Basking Ridge, New Jersey  07920 
Telephone Number:     (908) 771-0200 
Fax Number:           (908) 771-0204 
E-mail: greggmalovany@atblaw.net          
                        
McManimon, Scotland & Baumann, LLC 
Matthew Jessup, Esquire 
75 Livingston Avenue, Second Floor 
Roseland, New Jersey   07068 
Telephone Number:  (973) 622-1800 
Fax Number:  (973) 622-7333 
E-mail:  mdj@msbnj.com 
  (bond counsel)                  
 
Ronald P. Mondello, Esquire 
Ronald P. Mondello, P.C. 
8 Hidden Acres Drive 
Kinnelon, New Jersey   07409 
Telephone Number: (973) 838-3500 
Fax Number:  (973) 838-2500 
E-mail: rpmondello@optonline.net                           
              

Matthew J. O'Donnell, Esquire 
O'Donnell McCord, PC 
15 Mount Kemble Avenue 
Morristown, New Jersey   07960 
Telephone Number: (973) 538-1230 
Fax Number:  (973) 538-3301  
E-mail: Modonnell@omlawpc.com     
                         
Wayne Positan, Esquire 
Lum, Drasco & Positan, LLC 
103 Eisenhower Parkway 
Roseland, New Jersey  07068 
Telephone Number: (973) 403-9000 
Fax Number:  (973) 403-9021 
E-mail: wpositan@lumlaw.com                                    
 
 
 
 
 
 
            5 of 6 
 
 

mailto:waltluger@aol.com
mailto:greggmalovany@atblaw.net
mailto:mdj@msbnj.com
mailto:rpmondello@optonline.net
mailto:Modonnell@omlawpc.com
mailto:wpositan@lumlaw.com


Allan C. Roth, Esquire 
Roth D’Aquanni, LLC 
150 Morris Avenue, Suite 206 
Springfield, New Jersey  07081 
Telephone Number: (973) 258-1288 
Fax Number:  (973) 258-1171 
E-mail: aroth@rdlegal.com               
                      
Mark J. Semeraro, Esquire 
Kaufman, Semeraro & Leibman, L.L.P. 
Two Executive Drive, Suite 530 
Fort Lee, New Jersey  07024 
Telephone Number: (201) 947-8855 
Fax Number:  (201) 947-2402 
E-mail: msemeraro@northjerseyattorneys.com     

 
John R. Tort, Jr., Esquire 
Leitner, Tort, DeFazio, Leitner & Brause, P.C. 
244 Fernwood Avenue    *All correspondence to: 
Parkside Corporate Center    P.O. Box 6270 
Edison, New Jersey   08837-3839      Edison, New Jersey 08818-6270 
Telephone Number: (732) 417-9700 
Fax Number:  (732) 417-9156 
E-mail:  jtort@ltdlegal.com 
 
Stephen E. Trimboli, Esquire 
Trimboli & Prusinowski, LLC 
268 South Street 
Morristown, New Jersey   07960 
Telephone Number:   (973) 660-1095 
Fax Number:         (973) 349-1307 
E-mail:  strimboli@trimprulaw.com 
           
Christopher I. Woods, Esquire 
Murphy McKeon, P.C. 
51 Route 23 South, P.O. Box 70 
Riverdale, New Jersey   07457 
Telephone Number:    (973) 835-0100 
Fax Number:          (973) 835-1732 
E-mail: cwoods@murphymckeonlaw.com 
 
Anthony J. Zarillo, Jr., Esquire 
Riker Danzig Scherer Hyland & Perretti, LLP 
Headquarters Plaza 
One Speedwell Avenue      
Morristown, New Jersey   07962-1981 
Telephone Number: (973) 451-8582 
Fax Number:  (973) 538-1984 
E-mail: azarillo@riker.com 
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